Position Other Positions Held

County Executive Officer

Deputy County Executive
Officer

Deputy County Executive
Officer

Assistant County Executive
Officer

Deputy County Executive
Officer

Principal Management Analyst

Principal Management Analyst

Assistant Director Of
Emergency Services

Director Of Communications &
Public Affairs

Director Of Economic
Development

Principal Management Analyst
Assistant Risk Manager
Management Analyst - Senior
Emergency Services

Coordinator

Administrative & Fiscal
Operations Manager

Public Information Officer

Purchasing Manager

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

Total Wages

$281,977

$211,600

$203,501

$197,817

$184,967

$156,184

$155,835

$146,745

$141,929

$136,840

$133,313

$131,855

$126,066

$125,371

$124,299

$124,283

$122,412

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,602

$87,156

$74,499

$43,854

$52,545

$55,656

$78,369

$62,232

$42,882

$72,127

$56,506

$66,340

$60,545

$57,540

$51,067

$44,530

$55.867



Management Analyst - Senior
Clerk Of The Board Of

Supervisors

Digital Communications
Specialist

Management Analyst - Senior
Management Analyst - Senior
Visual Communications
Specialist

Administrative Aide - Senior
Administrative & Fiscal
Operations Manager

Business Process Analyst
Revenue Services Manager
Management Analyst - Il
Management Analyst - Il
Management Analyst - Il

Film Office Program Manager
Accountant - Senior
Management Analyst - ||

Risk Management

Administrator

Buyer - Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$118,986

$115,482

$115,455

$113,743

$113,393

$111,820

$110,154

$110,003

$109,994

$109,815

$107,816

$107,816

$107,743

$106,321

$105,838

$105,786

$97,743

$95,864

$38,851

$64,678

$39,043

$49,312

$36,404

$48,289

$33,478

$45,081

$44,142

$46,874

$47,079

$33,338

$38,170

$45,218

$53,781

$46,770

$31,425

$33,188



Revenue Services Supervisor
Buyer - Senior

Public Information Assistant
District Aide Contract
District Aide Contract
District Aide Contract
Management Analyst - ||
Public Information Assistant
Accountant - Il

Economic Development
Specialist

Buyer - 1l

District Aide Contract

Buyer - Il

Buyer - Il

Supervisor - Board Of

Supervisors

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Buyer - 1l

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$94,768

$94,647

$94,162

$93,911

$92,064

$92,047

$91,206

$90,013

$89,969

$85,083

$84,304

$83,438

$82,817

$79,178

$79,118

$79,118

$79,118

$78,883

$46,733

$46,302

$32,616

$35,169

$40,767

$30,540

$42,533

$24,269

$41,743

$36,861

$40,370

$41,162

$38,459

$25,619

$30,999

$45,961

$40,645

$35.349



Staff Services Analyst - |

Central Services Manager

Client Services Counselor - Il

Administrative Technician

Collection Agent - Senior

Emergency Services Specialist -

Executive Assistant
Accountant - |

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors
Administrative Technician
District Aide Contract
Staff Services Analyst - |
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Executive Secretary
Deputy Clerk Of The Board

Accounting Technician

Board/Commission Clerk - ||

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$78,345

$78,293

$77,390

$77,107

$75.117

$74,760

$74,616

$74,351

$74,327

$72,590

$71,344

$69,593

$69,184

$69,105

$68,640

$67,802

$66,431

$65,891

$51,857

$36,006

$37,385

$42,499

$37,794

$41,777

$30,570

$41,407

$39,256

$33,612

$35,776

$25,031

$43,606

$23,982

$42,397

$21,956

$36,293

$41,897



Managing Accountant -
Auditor

Collection Agent - Il
Collection Agent - Il
Board/Commission Clerk -
Senior

Administrative Aide - Il
Executive Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Collection Agent - Il
Collection Agent - Il
Central Services Technician
Central Services Technician
Staff Services Analyst - |
Accountant - |

Account Clerk - Journey
Buyer - |

Staff Services Analyst - II

District Aide Contract

Collection Agent - Il

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$65,833

$64,926

$64,792

$64,482

$64,289

$63,918

$63,202

$63,121

$62,076

$61,797

$61,797

$61,564

$61,419

$61,063

$59,436

$59,423

$58,951

$57,898

$16,922

$24,846

$26,837

$35,745

$24,968

$31,132

$21,617

$35,056

$24,116

$34,709

$39,410

$30,633

$35,555

$30,545

$20,353

$28,908

$15,917

$33,408



Administrative Clerk - Senior
Executive Secretary
Administrative Technician
Central Services Worker
Deputy Clerk Of The Board
Accounting Technician
Central Services Worker
Collection Agent - Il
Collection Agent - Il
Collection Agent - Il
Executive Secretary
Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Account Clerk - Journey
Central Services Technician
Assistant Risk Manager
County Counsel

Finance & Budget Operations

Manager

Account Clerk - Journey

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$57,459

$57,416

$56,920

$56,060

$55,965

$55.312

$52,902

$52,778

$52,664

$52,285

$51,202

$50,357

$50,035

$49,458

$48,599

$46,382

$45,205

$42,876

$23,410

$22,708

$24,942

$24,459

$31,346

$32,663

$37,444

$18,505

$28,704

$32,225

$31,902

$0

$20,968

$32,105

$18,769

$5,699

$20,538

$18,757



Deputy Director Of Facility
Services - Environ. Engineering
& Utility (Inactive)

Administrative Secretary
District Aide Contract
Accounting Technician
Management Analyst - Senior
Administrative Services
Manager

Building Inspector - Il

Assistant Director Of
Community Development
Resource Agency

Account Clerk - Journey
Administrative Technician
Central Services Technician -
Senior

Building Inspector - Il
Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Executive Secretary

Auditor - Appraiser - Managing

Administrative Technician

Surveyor - Associate

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$42,835

$40,459

$39,584

$35.697

$35,631

$34,419

$32,030

$31,070

$29,906

$29,680

$28,794

$24,361

$24,184

$23,965

$22,001

$21,408

$21,029

$3,591

$21,514

$13,469

$20,679

$14,441

$3,051

$13,159

$2,894

$10,911

$11,680

$18,589

$7,124

$6,780

$11,029

$2,845

$10,225

$5,643



Account Clerk - Journey
Information Technology

Specialist

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Agricultural Inspector Aide
Accountant - Senior
Director Of Administrative

Services (Inactive)

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Administrative Clerk - Senior
District Assistant Aide Contract
Account Clerk - Journey

Waste Disposal Site Attendant
Clerk/Recorder/Elections
Technician - Senior

District Aide Contract

Capital Improvements Manager
Management Analyst - Il
Central Services Manager

Account Clerk - Journey

Clerk/Recorder/Elections
Technician - Journey

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$20,820

$20,501

$19,362

$18,540

$17,114

$17,090

$16,405

$16,385

$16,080

$15,297

$14,101

$13,675

$13,232

$13,118

$11,427

$11,023

$10,688

$9,838

$10,740

$7,306

$1,627

$0

$0

$4,619

$1,765

$8,330

$0

$5,096

$7,862

$1,336

$1,627

$3,468

$3,971

$2,529

$6,121

$2,775



Student Intern
Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Parks & Grounds Worker
Executive Secretary
Accounting Technician
Student Intern

Student Intern

Student Intern
Clerk/Recorder/Elections
Technician - Journey
Accountant - Il

Student Legal Assistant
Appraisal Technician
Student Intern
Appraiser - Associate

Administrative Clerk - Journey

Student Intern

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$8,340

$4,791

$4,440

$4,004

$3,595

$3,230

$3,208

$1,977

$1,833

$1,460

$988

$864

$399

$367

$241

$25

$0

$1,304

$1,033

$516

$964

$0

$0

$0

$283

$0

$0

$169

$0

$666

$4,438

$0



