Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Executive Officer		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$281,977	\$52,602
Deputy County Executive Officer		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$211,600	\$87,156
Deputy County Executive Officer		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$203,501	\$74,499
Assistant County Executive Officer		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$197,817	\$43,854
Deputy County Executive Officer		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$184,967	\$52,545
Principal Management Analyst		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$156,184	\$55,656
Principal Management Analyst		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$155,835	\$78,369
Assistant Director Of Emergency Services		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$146,745	\$62,232
Director Of Communications & Public Affairs		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$141,929	\$42,882
Director Of Economic Development		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$136,840	\$72,127
Principal Management Analyst		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$133,313	\$56,506
Assistant Risk Manager		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$131,855	\$66,340
Management Analyst - Senior		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$126,066	\$60,545
Emergency Services Coordinator		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$125,371	\$57,540
Administrative & Fiscal Operations Manager		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$124,299	\$51,067
Public Information Officer		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$124,283	\$44,530
Purchasing Manager		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$122,412	\$55,867

Management Analyst - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$118,986	\$38,851
Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$115,482	\$64,678
Digital Communications Specialist	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$115,455	\$39,043
Management Analyst - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$113,743	\$49,312
Management Analyst - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$113,393	\$36,404
Visual Communications Specialist	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$111,820	\$48,289
Administrative Aide - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$110,154	\$33,478
Administrative & Fiscal Operations Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$110,003	\$45,081
Business Process Analyst	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$109,994	\$44,142
Revenue Services Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$109,815	\$46,874
Management Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$107,816	\$47,079
Management Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$107,816	\$33,338
Management Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$107,743	\$38,170
Film Office Program Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$106,321	\$45,218
Accountant - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$105,838	\$53,781
Management Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$105,786	\$46,770
Risk Management Administrator	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$97,743	\$31,425
Buyer - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$95,864	\$33,188

Revenue Services Supervisor	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$94,768	\$46,733
Buyer - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$94,647	\$46,302
Public Information Assistant	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$94,162	\$32,616
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$93,911	\$35,169
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$92,064	\$40,767
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$92,047	\$30,540
Management Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$91,206	\$42,533
Public Information Assistant	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$90,013	\$24,269
Accountant - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$89,969	\$41,743
Economic Development Specialist	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$85,083	\$36,861
Buyer - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$84,304	\$40,370
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$83,438	\$41,162
Buyer - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$82,817	\$38,459
Buyer - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,178	\$25,619
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,118	\$30,999
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,118	\$45,961
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,118	\$40,645
Buyer - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$78,883	\$35,349

Staff Services Analyst - I	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$78,345	\$51,857
Central Services Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$78,293	\$36,006
Client Services Counselor - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$77,390	\$37,385
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$77,107	\$42,499
Collection Agent - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$75,117	\$37,794
Emergency Services Specialist - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$74,760	\$41,777
Executive Assistant	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$74,616	\$30,570
Accountant - I	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$74,351	\$41,407
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$74,327	\$39,256
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$72,590	\$33,612
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$71,344	\$35,776
Staff Services Analyst - I	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$69,593	\$25,031
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$69,184	\$43,606
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$69,105	\$23,982
Executive Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$68,640	\$42,397
Deputy Clerk Of The Board	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$67,802	\$21,956
Accounting Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$66,431	\$36,293
Board/Commission Clerk - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$65,891	\$41,897

Managing Accountant - Auditor	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$65,833	\$16,922
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$64,926	\$24,846
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$64,792	\$26,837
Board/Commission Clerk - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$64,482	\$35,745
Administrative Aide - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$64,289	\$24,968
Executive Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$63,918	\$31,132
Administrative Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$63,202	\$21,617
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$63,121	\$35,056
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$62,076	\$24,116
Central Services Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$61,797	\$34,709
Central Services Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$61,797	\$39,410
Staff Services Analyst - I	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$61,564	\$30,633
Accountant - I	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$61,419	\$35,555
Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$61,063	\$30,545
Buyer - I	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$59,436	\$20,353
Staff Services Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$59,423	\$28,908
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$58,951	\$15,917
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$57,898	\$33,408

Administrative Clerk - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$57,459	\$23,410
Executive Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$57,416	\$22,708
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$56,920	\$24,942
Central Services Worker	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$56,060	\$24,459
Deputy Clerk Of The Board	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$55,965	\$31,346
Accounting Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$55,312	\$32,663
Central Services Worker	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$52,902	\$37,444
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$52,778	\$18,505
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$52,664	\$28,704
Collection Agent - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$52,285	\$32,225
Executive Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$51,202	\$31,902
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$50,357	\$0
Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$50,035	\$20,968
Central Services Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$49,458	\$32,105
Assistant Risk Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$48,599	\$18,769
County Counsel	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$46,382	\$5,699
Finance & Budget Operations Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$45,205	\$20,538
Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$42,876	\$18,757

Deputy Director Of Facility Services - Environ. Engineering & Utility (Inactive)	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$42,835	\$3,591
Administrative Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$40,459	\$21,514
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$39,584	\$13,469
Accounting Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$35,697	\$20,679
Management Analyst - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$35,631	\$14,441
Administrative Services Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$34,419	\$3,051
Building Inspector - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$32,030	\$13,159
Assistant Director Of Community Development Resource Agency	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$31,070	\$2,894
Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$29,906	\$10,911
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$29,680	\$11,680
Central Services Technician - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$28,794	\$18,589
Building Inspector - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$24,361	\$7,124
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$24,184	\$6,780
Executive Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$23,965	\$11,029
Auditor - Appraiser - Managing	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$22,001	\$2,845
Administrative Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$21,408	\$10,225
Surveyor - Associate	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$21,029	\$5,643

Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$20,820	\$10,740
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$20,501	\$7,306
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$19,362	\$1,627
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$18,540	\$0
Accountant - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$17,114	\$0
Director Of Administrative Services (Inactive)	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$17,090	\$4,619
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$16,405	\$1,765
Administrative Clerk - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$16,385	\$8,330
District Assistant Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$16,080	\$0
Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$15,297	\$5,096
Waste Disposal Site Attendant	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$14,101	\$7,862
Clerk/Recorder/Elections Technician - Senior	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$13,675	\$1,336
District Aide Contract	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$13,232	\$1,627
Capital Improvements Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$13,118	\$3,468
Management Analyst - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$11,427	\$3,971
Central Services Manager	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$11,023	\$2,529
Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$10,688	\$6,121
Clerk/Recorder/Elections Technician - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$9,838	\$2,775

Student Intern	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$8,340	\$0
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$4,791	\$1,304
Parks & Grounds Worker	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$4,440	\$1,033
Executive Secretary	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$4,004	\$516
Accounting Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$3,595	\$964
Student Intern	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$3,230	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$3,208	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$1,977	\$0
Clerk/Recorder/Elections Technician - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$1,833	\$283
Accountant - II	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$1,460	\$0
Student Legal Assistant	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$988	\$0
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$864	\$169
Student Intern	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$399	\$0
Appraiser - Associate	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$367	\$666
Administrative Clerk - Journey	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$241	\$4,438
Student Intern	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$25	\$0